5/8/2009

gid LastName

404 GOLDA

407 HARVEY

Totals:

Drawer

$69.25

$0.00

$69.25

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

JP

Paid Void
QRace
($415.15) ($10.00)

$0.00 $0.00

($415.15) ($10.00)

#Paids/'Void

32

32

Handle Net Handle

$494.40 $484.40
$0.00 $0.00

$494.40 $484.40

$0.00

$0.00

88



